\,

UISP -

Pos No.
1 1358
2 1359
3 1474
4 95
5 68
6 86
7 4
8 1482
9 122
10 1475
11 25
12 74
13 112
14 1269
15 27
16 19
17 113
18 58
19 14
20 41
21 103
22 22
23 31
24 1488
25 110
26 104
27 144
28 214
29 1361
30 80
31 37
32 5
33 8
34 1378
35 1371
36 1373
37 73
38 34
39 1190
40 1274
41 30
42 1476
43 21
44 1270
45 49
46 96
47 1212
48 222
49 118
50 93
51 1185
52 24
53 1478
54 72
55 137
56 1364
57 44
58 1495
59 81
60 215
61 111
62 1479
63 1204

Cognome nome

ANDREELLA Giovanni Luca
ASADO Adimasu Angino
BERVEGLIERI Dario
MASSARENTI Simone
GENTILE Fabrizio
MANNI Fabrizio
ANDRIOLO Manuel
FRANCHETTO Alessio
RANAUDO Francesco
CALAMALI Paolo
BORGHI Luciano
GRASSI Lorenzo
PENAZZI Mattia
MANGOLINI Fabio
BUTTINI Riccardo
BIANCHI Alessandro
PIASENTINI Marco
FIORAVANTI Matteo
BELTRAME Beniamino
CHIAPATTI Riccardo
NEGRINI Alberto
BOLOGNESE Stefano
CALLEGARI Paolo
LONGHI Michele
PALADINI Luciano
NERI Fabio

ZAMBONI Mirco
SIMONI Michele
BEDHIAF Elyes

LODO Paolo

CATTINI Alberto
ARBUSTI Nicola
BALDAN Massimiliano
RUBINI Riccardo
GAROFOLO Simone
MARANGONI Matteo
GRASSI Paolo
CASTELLI Giordano
CUCCUNATO Damiano
PISCIOTTANO Gianluca
CALLEGARI Davide
CATOZZI Marcello
BIGONI Nicola
MARETTI Mirco
DELAITI Gianfranco
MATTIOLO Massimo
ROTARU Vitalie
STORARI Luca
PRESTI Giuseppe
MASCELLANI Roberto
BERGAMINI Christian
BORGATTI Paolo
CATOZZI Mattia
GRASSI Rino

TRALLI Gianluca
CHIEREGATO Daniele
CORSINOTTI Medardo
ZUFFOLI Roberto
LONGAGNANI Marco
BISI Gianni
PASQUALIN Paolo
CAUQUIL FLORENT Jacques
NERI Alberto

Societa

RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO ASD
POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
ATLETICA ESTENSE

A.S.D. ATLETICA DELTA FERRARESE
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
G.A.A.C. 2007 VERONAMARATHON
ASD RUN IT

ATLETICA ESTENSE

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

G.P. BOMPANI GROUP ASD
ATLETICA ESTENSE

A.S.D. ATLETICA DELTA FERRARESE
A.S.D. ATLETICA DELTA FERRARESE
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

A.S.D. ATLETICA DELTA FERRARESE
A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FERRARA APS

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D.

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
JOY RUNNER ASD

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D.

JOY RUNNER ASD

G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D.

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D.
GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
CENTRO ATLETICA COPPARO
ATLETICA BOVOLONE

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
G.P. BOMPANI GROUP ASD
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
NUOVA PROETHICS ASD

RENO RUNNERS ASD

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
MARATHON LEGNAGO

CENTRO ATLETICA COPPARO
ATLETICA VIS ABANO

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
ASD FARO FORMIGNANA
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D.

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ASD FARO FORMIGNANA
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO
A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO
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58° Trofeo citta di Ferrara - Parco Urbano

domenica 12 dicembre 2021

Risultati - 6000M * 2 pagine

Anno

1992
2000
1998
2001
1972
1981
1983
1988
2003
1969
1972
2003
2002
1974
1989
1974
1989
2000
1983
2003
1971
1964
1977
1972
1978
1970
1986
1986
1973
1968
1977
1964
1974
1968
1969
1971
1968
1962
1977
2003
1969

1976
1972
1971
1979
1982
1970
1971
1957
1973
1969

1953
1967
1977
1960
1974
1978
1971
1965
1968
1971

Cat

SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENBM
SENBM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
VETCM
SENBM
SENAM
SENAM
SENBM
SENAM
SENBM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
SENAM
VETCM
VETCM
SENBM
SENBM
SENBM
VETCM
SENAM
SENAM
SENBM
VETCM
SENBM
VETCM
SENBM
VETCM
VETCM
VETCM
VETCM
VETCM
SENBM
SENAM
VETCM

SENBM
SENBM
VETCM
SENBM
SENAM
VETCM
VETCM
VETDM
SENBM
VETCM

VETEM
VETCM
SENBM
VETDM
SENBM
SENBM
VETCM
VETCM
VETCM
VETCM

wUISP

sportpertut

Gara

6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M

Tempo
20'26
21'03
21'10
21'40
21'54
22'10
22'15
22'18
22'21
22'23
22'28
22'33
22'53
23'07
23'17
23'18
23'27
23'30
23'37
23'47
23'48
23'52
23'54
23'58
24'04
24'08
24'09
24'12
24'12
24'15
24'17
24'17
24'19
24'21
24'26
24'42
24'47
24'58
25'03
25'22
25'22
25'25
25'30
25'35
25'41
25'50
25'54
25'57
25'57
26'07
26'23
26'23
26'31
26'33
26'38
26'43
26'47
26'57
26'58
27'08
27'14
27'18
27'25

R.EF

‘-‘:'u’

\4

Ritmo

min/km

03:25
03:31
03:32
03:37
03:39
03:41
03:43
03:43
03:43
03:44
03:44
03:46
03:49
03:51
03:53
03:53
03:55
03:55
03:56
03:58
03:58
03:59
03:59
03:59
04:01
04:01
04:01
04:02
04:02
04:02
04:03
04:03
04:03
04:04
04:04
04:07
04:08
04:10
04:11
04:14
04:14
04:14
04:15
04:16
04:17
04:19
04:19
04:19
04:19
04:21
04:24
04:24
04:25
04:25
04:26
04:27
04:28
04:29
04:29
04:31
04:32
04:33
04:34

v
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\,

Pos

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

No.

119
59
42
87

1215
1193
1494
220
1491
131
1477
91
1483
1191
920
1493
114
138
1484

116
82
98

1210

1275

1188
39

115

57
1253
1206
1480
1273

101
12
36

1276
64
92
62

102
136

128

1182
84
1490
1486

145

29
1220
35
1376
109
1353
1492
20
1200
1279
139

Cognome nome

PURIFICATO Giuseppe
FOGLI Morris

CORA' Massimo
MANZOLI Leonardo
TARTAGLIA Marco
FABBRI Pietro

DAL PASSO Cristiano
GHERLINZONI Giorgio
NEGRI Renato
TADDIA Marco
CATOZZI Matteo
MARIANI Mariano
GALATI Lorenzo
DOMENICALI Franco
MARCHI Marco
ZONARI Fabio
PIERANTOZZI Piero
VANZI Michele
GIOVANARDI Daniele
POLETTO Luca
LORENZINI Paolo
MINGARDO Claudio
RIZZA Giovanni
RESTANI Massimo
BUZZONI Umberto
CAVALLARI Simone
PIRAZZINI Maurizio
FIORAVANTI Piero
BASAGLIA Marco
PELATI Alessandro
COGORNO Andrea
PIRONDI Fabio
MONTECCHIO Narciso
BARBIERI Aldo
CATTANI Fabrizio
RIGHI Gabriele
FRANCIOSI Adriano
MARZOLA Giulio
FRANCHINI Luca
MORFEQ Leonardo
TOSATTI Mario
SOFFIATI Romolo
BATTAGLIA Giuliano
MANFREDINI Danilo
MARRI Fabio
GUIZZARDI Gianni
ZAMPIERI Daniele
CALLEGARI Marco
ZOBOLI Mauro

CATTABRIGA Alessandro

RENDINE Francesco
PAGNONI Gianni
PASSARIN Matteo
VACCHI Roberto
BIGONI Corrado
MANZOLI Roberto
SCANAVACCA Sergio
VASSALLI Daniele

Societa

A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
NUOVA PROETHICS ASD

A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

ASD FARO FORMIGNANA
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
GRUPPO PODISTICO VIGARANESE A.S.D.
RENO RUNNERS ASD

A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
RUNCARD

ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FERRARA APS
A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
RENO RUNNERS ASD

G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D.

ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA
A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
G.S. GABBI

A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
RUNCARD

A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D.

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
G.P. BOMPANI GROUP ASD
NUOVA PROETHICS ASD
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
G.P. BOMPANI GROUP ASD
A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
G. P. SALCUS - AS.D.

A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
NUOVA PROETHICS ASD

S.S.D. INVICTA

NUOVA PROETHICS ASD
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
PASSO CAPPONI

A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
NUOVA PROETHICS ASD

NUOVA PROETHICS ASD

A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
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Anno

1954
1970
1981
2001
1969
1969
1968
1963

1962

1961
1981
1965
1965

1968
1949
1983
1963
1963
1957
1956
1958
1968
1972
1967
1973
1966
1986
1971
1980
1958
1964
1981
1990
1953
1958
1968
1956
1974
1946
1946
1960
1950
1961
1983
1964
1949
1957
1959
1952
1968
1962
1968
1967
1972
1971

Cat

VETEM
VETCM
SENBM
SENAM
VETCM
VETCM
VETCM
VETCM

VETCM

VETDM
SENBM
VETCM
VETCM

VETCM
VETEM
SENAM
VETCM
VETCM
VETDM
VETEM
VETDM
VETCM
SENBM
VETCM
SENBM
VETCM
SENAM
VETCM
SENBM
VETDM
VETCM
SENBM
SENAM
VETEM
VETDM
VETCM
VETEM
SENBM
VETEM
VETEM
VETDM
VETEM
VETDM
SENAM
VETCM
VETEM
VETDM
VETDM
VETEM
VETCM
VETCM
VETCM
VETCM
SENBM
VETCM

Gara

6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M
6000M

Tempo
27'25
27'52
27'52
28'01
28'17
28'20
28'25
28'27
28'27
28'33
28'39
28'42
28'42
28'42
28'45
28'49
28'56
29'02
29'04
29'07
29'11
29'12
29'15
29'18
2921
29'24
29'30
29'53
30'10
30'16
30'17
3026
3028
30'30
30'48
30'56
31'09
3117
31'44
32'12
32'18
32'19
32'26
33'18
33'48
34'32
35'03
35'33
35'39
35'45
35'45
36'07
36'26
36'44
37'33
39'22
40'52
49'44

Ritmo

min/km

04:34
04:38
04:38
04:40
04:43
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:48
04:49
04:50
04:50
04:51
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:54
04:55
04:59
05:02
05:02
05:03
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:08
05:10
05:11
05:13
05:17
05:22
05:23
05:23
05:25
05:33
05:38
05:46
05:50
05:55
05:56
05:58
05:58
06:01
06:04
06:07
06:16
06:34
06:49
08:17

1
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